
SL NO. MEMBER NAME FATHER/ SPOUSE NAME DESIGINATION IN SMC OCCUPATION  ADDRESS CONTACT NO. TERM

1 MRS.K.L.SAMYUKTHA MR.ANIL KUMAR CHAIRPERSON HEAD OPERATIONS
NO.7,B2 KRISHNA CAUVERY FLATS,KALYANI 

PONNAPAN AVENUE,KOTHARI 

NAGAR,RAMAPURAM,CHENNAI-600089

9597087990 3 YEARS

2 MRS. MATHANGI R MR.RAJARAM MEMBER  SECRETARY PRINCIPAL
F3, SWAMY APARTMENTS, RAMACHANDRAN ST, 

CHITALAPAKKAM, CHENNAI-600064
9942962288 2 YEARS

3 MR. E. UMAPATHY REDDY MR.E.VENKAT REDDY NOMINATED MEMBER PRINCIPAL,JNV SCHOOL JNV SCHOOL,MANDYA,KARNATKA 9840032869 1 YEAR

4 MRS. USHA VENKATESH MR.VENKATESH NOMINATED MEMBER
PRINCIPAL,NARAYANA e-

TECHNO SCHHOL 

PALLAVARAM

NO.8 PATEL STREET,POZHICHALUR

CHENNAI-600078
9444680577 1 YEAR

5 MR.BALAKRISHNA MR.SIMHADRI PANEL MEMBER AGM
NO:90/1000, AISHWARYA GARDEN FISRT STREET, 

KRISHNAVENI NAGAR, MEDAVAKKAM, CHENNAI 

600100

9597087996 1 YEAR

6 MR.VINODH RAGAVAREDDY PANEL MEMBER HEAD OPERATIONS
17/8, GROUND FLOOR, MADHURAVASAL STREET, 

BROADWAY, CHENNAI 600001
8667443713 1 YEAR

7 MRS. SHYMALA MR.RAVICHANDRAN TEACHER MEMBER 
TEACHER, VELAMMAL 

VIDHYASHRAM SCHOOL

VELAMMAL VIDHYASHRAM , PERUNGALATHUR, 

CHENNAI
9600424778 1 YEAR

8 MRS. KALPANA MR.PUSHAPARAJ TEACHER MEMBER 
COORDINATOR, 

CHAITANYA TECHNO 

SCHOOL

SRI CHAITANYA TECHNOSCHOOL,PERUMBAKKAM 7358357274 1 YEAR

9 MRS.SANDHYA MR.SURESH TEACHER MEMBER TEACHER
N0.3, GAYATHRI NAGAR, SANTHOSHPURAM, CHENNAI 

600100
940311262 1 YEAR

10 MRS. PRIYANKA MR. SENTHIL TEACHER MEMBER TEACHER
NO:3/584, CHANDRA STREET, SOMU NAGAR, 

MEDAVAKKAM
9789841491 1 YEAR

11 MR. RAMANAREDDY MR. SANKARREDDY TEACHER MEMBER TEACHER
NO,22, R.V NAGAR, PERUMAL NAGAR EXTN, 

MEDAVAKKAM
998651178 1 YEAR

12 MR. KARTHIK MR. SELVAM NAGARAJ PARENT MEMBER PARENT
12/46, INDIRAGANDHI ST, MEDAVAKKAM, CHENNAI 

600100
8939090903 1 YEAR

13 MR. KAMAL MR. SELVAM TEACHER MEMBER PARENT 12/86, VOC STREET, MEDAVAKKAM, CHENNAI 600100 9841457905 1 YEAR

NARAYANA e-TECHNO SCHOOL, MEDAVAKKAM

SMC


